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Men / 6U
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tom Zurcher6018
Sydney Hills

9.650 8.950 9.1009.900 10.33310.400 58.333
2 5 2 1T 1 2 1 

1 

John Carroll6003
Manly

10.050 9.550 8.8669.550 9.1669.400 56.582
1 2 4 6 5 7 2 

2 

Joshua Thompson6013
NSW HPC

8.800 8.500 9.06610.050 9.70010.000 56.116
6 8 1 4 2 6 3 

3 

Felix Clark6010
NSW HPC

9.050 8.700 9.0009.150 10.5009.650 56.050
3 6 6 5 4 1 4 

4 

Marcus Gleeson6016
Sydney Hills

8.850 9.350 8.4009.250 10.2008.700 54.750
5 4 5 14 11T 3 5 

5 

Ryley Wilson6017
Sydney Hills

8.250 9.850 9.1008.800 8.8009.800 54.600
10T 1 8T 1T 3 9 6 

6 

Xavier Mauceri6011
NSW HPC

8.750 8.400 9.1008.800 9.7339.050 53.833
7 9 8T 1T 7T 5 7 

7 

Liam Robinson6012
NSW HPC

8.250 9.500 8.7339.800 7.6339.350 53.266
10T 3 3 8 6 11 8 

8 

Nicholas Selleck6007
Manly

8.050 6.900 8.5338.000 9.8668.700 50.049
12T 18 11 11 11T 4 9 

9 

Ryan Barnes6002
Manly

8.350 7.750 8.8337.800 8.7008.000 49.433
8 14 12T 7 15 10 10 

10 

Nicholas Evanoff6005
Manly

8.900 7.450 8.7008.250 6.7669.050 49.116
4 15 10 9 7T 15 11 

11 

Isaac So6001
Castle Hill

8.000 7.400 8.3337.050 8.8668.950 48.599
15 16 18 15T 9 8 12 

12 

Tolga Atli6009
NSW HPC

7.900 7.900 8.4339.050 6.3338.850 48.466
16 13 7 13 10 17 13 

13 

William Bohringer6015
Shire

8.050 7.950 8.6337.600 7.4668.300 47.999
12T 12 17 10 14 12T 14 

14 

Zak Oaklands6014
SGAC

8.300 8.100 8.5007.800 7.4667.000 47.166
9 11 12T 12 17 12T 15 

15 

Yacoub Hill6006
Manly

8.050 7.000 8.1007.800 6.9008.650 46.500
12T 17 12T 17 13 14 16 

16 

William Stevenson6008
Manly

5.950 8.550 8.3337.800 6.4335.900 42.966
17 7 12T 15T 18 16 17 

17 

Toby Collinson6004
Manly

2.800 8.350 8.0007.750 5.1667.200 39.266
18 10 16 18 16 18 18 

18 
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